Industrial	Lighting
VIC			NSW			QLD			SA			TAS Ph:	03	8376	6376	 Email: enquiry@enduralight.com.au
LED	Cool	Room	/	Hot	Room	Canopy	Light
E1601
Using	the	same	high	efficacy	chips	and	diffuser	as	our	market	leading	Ultra	II	High	Bay	range,
our	Ultra	II	Canopy	LED	Light	leads	the	way	for	both	cool	room	and	hot	room	applications.
Designed	with	ease	and	speed	of	installation	in	mind,	together	with	higher	building	thermal
performance,	the	Ultra	II	Canopy	LED	does	not	require	a	large	cutout into	the	sandwich	panel.

• Slim	Profile
• IP65
• 60°,	90° and	120° beam	options
• 5	year	warranty
VIC			NSW			QLD			SA			TAS Ph:	03	8376	6376	 Email: enquiry@enduralight.com.au
Model Power Independent
Lab	Test	lm/W
Typical Light
Output*
Ambient Temp
Rating
Colour
Temp CRI
Power
Factor
U2CL-060 60W 158.9 8,050	lm
Integrated	Driver
-40°C to	+50°C
High	Temp	Model
-40°C to	+65°C
5000K
(2700-5500K
available)
� 2.5	SDCM
Standard
75
High	CRI
Option
Available
>0.96
U2CL-080 80W 153.3 10,800 lm
U2CL-100 100W 159.0 15,300	lm
U2CL-120 120W 155.1 18,300	lm
U2CL-150 150W 162.2 23,200	lm
U2CL-180 180W 158.7 27,000	lm
U2CL-240 240W 151.3 35,100	lm
*Based on	typical	configuration.		Refer	to	Lens	information
Ultra	II	Canopy	LED	Light
Performance	Specifications
Inside	View	- Integrated	Driver	Option